
Department Of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College Nagpur 
 

 

                 Date: 01/07/2021 

 

Monthly executed PG activity schedule [June 2021] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 08/06/21 Tuesday Drug Review –  

Inelisiran 

Dr.Mitali Wagh 

 

Dr. V.M. Motghare 

2 09/06/21 Wednesday Drug Review –  Tirbanibuin Dr.  Monika Tabhane Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

3 10/06/21 Thursday Drug Review –  Enarodustat Dr. Anshul Upadhyay Dr. Smita Sontakke 

4 11/06/21 Friday Drug Review –  Vericiguat Dr. Sneha Dange Dr. Avinash Turankar 

5 15/06/2021 Tuesday Drug Review –  2-DG Dr. Vishakha Sinha Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

6 15/06/2021 Tuesday Drug Review –  and Perferidone Dr. N. Pramod  Dr. Chetana Shamkuwar 

7 16/06/2021 Wednesday Drug Review –  Crizanlizumab Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. V.M. Motghare 

8 16/06/2021 Wednesday Drug Review –  Elagolix Dr. Sandeep Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

9 17/06/2021 Thursday Drug Review –  Dariglucagone Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. Smita Sontakke 

10 18/06/2021 Friday Journal reporting: Comparative 

study of safety and efficacy 

morning dose vs  evening dose of 

levothyroxine in treatment of 

hypothyroidism on OPD based a 

prospective interventional study  

Dr. Anshul Upadhyay Dr. Avinash Turankar 

11 23/06/2021 Wednesday Drug Review –  Trilaciclip Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. V.M. Motghare 

12 24/06/2021 Thursday Drug Review –  Anti epileptics Dr. Mitali Wagh Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

13 29/06/2021 Tuesday Drug Review –  Baloxavir Dr. Neha Meshram Dr. Smita Sontakke 

14 30/06/2021 Wednesday Short Topic – Covid Vaccine Dr.N. Pramoda Dr. Avinash Turankar 


